

WAUKESHA COUNTY PARK SYSTEM PARKLAND CONSERVATION FUND

The Parkland Conservation Fund helps protect, restore, and enhance greenspaces throughout the Waukesha County Park System.

This stewardship fund focuses on wildlife habitat restoration and improvements to natural areas. Donations are an investment in local natural resources, public lands and parks for generations to come.

TO MAKE A DONATION, PLEASE FILL OUT THE FORM AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT: Charitable contributions given directly to Waukesha County are tax-deductible under section 170(c)(1) of the Internal Revenue Code. Please make checks payable to <i>Waukesha County Park System</i> . In the memo line note: "Parkland Conservation Fund".	
Mail to	 Waukesha County Park System Attn: Parkland Conservation Fund 515 W. Moreland Blvd., AC 230 Waukesha, WI 53188
LAST NAME:	FIRST NAME:
ADDRESS:	
	STATE:ZIP CODE:
recognize your	e the option to receive a "Certificate of Commitment" artist designed document to commitment to Waukesha County. Please indicate your preference below:
	vould like a "Certificate of Commitment" please.
•	Enter your name exactly as you want it to appear on the certificate:
•	If making a gift or tribute in someone else's name, please choose wording:
	In honor of:
	In memory of:
	Other:

Thank you, donations at any level add up to big change. Each gift makes a difference!